
Wednesday Night Races

Race Officer :- Gary Jackson

Wednesday 1 10 May 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jason Clarke Jenny Ball Dart 18 4853 1

Nigel James Karen Corley Dart 18 6959 2

Jon Pearse Dart 18 6890 3

Jemma Clarke Laser 188575 RTD

Lewis Crawford Pico Orange RTD

Matt Shaw Laser RTD

Rob Clay Scarlet Cobb Dart 18 7345 RTD

Dave Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 RTD

Mark Reynolds Pico Blue/White RTD

Chloe Reynolds Laser 4452 RTD

Matt Hunt Solo RTD

Race Officer :- Peter Clayton

Wednesday 2 17 May 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Kevin Kirby Laser Full 218345 1

Dave Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 2

Jemma Clarke Laser Radial 188575 3

Jason Clarke Jenny Ball Dart 18 4853 4

Lee Garton Dart 15 1759

Nigel James Karen Corley Dart 18 6959

Jon Pearse Dart 18 6890

Lewis Crawford Laser Full 218346

Rob Clay Dart 18 7345

Christophe Clarke Dart 15 1988

Chloe Reynolds Laser 4452

Gary Jackson Topper 41917

John Hefford Dart 15 1596

Race Officer :- Gary Jackson

Wednesday 3 24 May 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jason Clarke Radial 182205 1

Jon Pearse Dart 18 6890 2

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 3

Nigel James Karen Corley Dart 18 6959 4

Peter Berry G Berry Vision 607 5

Dave Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 6

Lee Garton Dart 15 1759 7

Lewis Crawford Laser Full 218346

David Ball Pico 5401

John Ball Pico 4482

Chloe Reynolds Laser 4452

Matt Shaw Radial 147270

Matt Hunt Solo 4198 RTD

Steve Readings Radial 72443 RTD

Jill Readings Pico 3 RTD

Course = Hs,1p,Ks,Es,(Ms,1s,Cs)

Course = 

Course = Bp,1p,Gp,Ap,(Cp,1p,Gp,Ap)



Wednesday Night Races

Race Officer :- Rob Clay

Wednesday 4 31 May 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

David Ball John Ball Dart 15 1923 1

Jason Clarke Jenny Ball Dart 18 4853 2

Jon Pearse Dart 18 6890 3

Nigel James Karen Corley Dart 18 6959 4

Tom Hunt Laser 4.7 144605 5

Race Officer :- Christophe Clarke

Wednesday 5 07 June 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jason Clarke Jenny Ball Dart 18 4853 1

Jon Pearse Dart 18 6890 2

Tristan Hutt Tom Clayton RS 800 1041 3

Jemma Clarke Radial 188585 4

Andrew Potter Hilamy P Pico 5

Nigel James Karen Corley Dart 18 6959 6

John Hefford Peter Mckay 2000 22247 7

David Ball John Ball Dart 15 1923 RTD

Chloe Reynolds Pico Bullseye Blue / White RTD

Race Officer :- Christophe Clarke

Wednesday 6 14 June 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jason Clarke Jenny Ball Dart 18 4853 1

Jon Pearse Dart 18 6890 2

Tristan Hutt Tom Clayton RS 800 1041 3

Nigel James Karen Corley Dart 18 6959 4

Rob Clay Scarlet Cobb Dart 18 7345 5

Jemma Clarke Radial 188585 6

Rhianon Clayton Laser 4.7 159378 7

Dave Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 8

Jane Townsend Gordon Flemans Miracle 3751 9

H M Payton Laser 4.7 10

Lewis Crawford Laser Full 218346 11

Martin Picket Dart 15 1515 12

Matt Hunt Solo 4198 RTD

Race Officer :- Lee Garton

Wednesday 7 21 June 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Tristan Hutt Tom Clayton RS 800 1041 1

Rhianon Clayton Radial 96704 2

Dave Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 3

Nigel James Karen Corley Dart 18 6959 4

Christophe Clarke Amelie Clarke Dart 18 6563 5

Jason Clarke Jenny Ball Dart 18 4853 6

Peter Richardson Dart 15 1983 7

Rob Clay Dart 18 7345 8

Scarlet Cobb Radial 100361 9

Course = Js,Hs,Ap,1s,Cs,(Ms,Hs,Ap,1s)

Course = Ds,Cp,1p,Gp(Ap,Cp,Gp)

Course = 1p,Hp,Mp,Dp(Gp,Hp,Mp,Dp)

Course = 1p,Hp,Mp,Dp(Gp,Hp,Mp,Dp)

F2-3,  S/SW



Wednesday Night Races

Race Officer :- David Clarke

Wednesday 8 28 June 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

John Burgyne Sally Wilson Lark 2368 1

Matt Hunt Solo 4198 2

Dave Russell John Hancox Lark 2534 3

Lewis Crawford Laser Full 218346 4

Ben Mckay John Hefford 2000 22247 5

Hilary M Payton Radial Laser 1 6

Jon Pearse Dart 15 2035 7

Christophe Clarke Amelie Clarke Dart 18 6563 8

Matt Shaw Radial 142270 9

Lee Garton Dart 15 1759 10

Jason Clarke Jenny Ball Dart 18 4853 11

Nigel James Dart 18 6959 12

Martin Pickett Dart 15 1515 13

Race Officer :- Fen Miller

Wednesday 9 05 July 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Tristan Hutt Tom Clayton RS 800 1041 1

Christophe Clarke Amelie Clarke Dart 18 6563 2

Jason Clarke Jenny Ball Dart 18 4853 3

Jon Pearse Dart 15 2035 4

Peter Berry Berry Family RS Vision 607 5

Nigel James Karen Corley Dart 18 6959 6

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 7

James Hedges Rob Sweeney Wanderer 1315 8

Lee Garton Dart 15 1759 9

Hilary M Payton Radial Laser 1 10

Race Officer :- Fen Miller

Wednesday 10 12 July 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jason Clarke Jenny Ball Dart 18 4853 1

Christophe Clarke Amelie Clarke Dart 18 6563 2

Jon Pearse Dart 15 2035 3

Noah Pico Blue / white 4

David Nickalls Pico 7185 5

Andrew Potter Pico Blue 6

Anna Collis Radial 77679 7

Ethan Walker Radial 16693 8

Alex Maloney Radial 170415 9

Course = Gp,Sp,Cp,1p(Mp,Cp,1p)

Course = Js,1s,Cs(As,Ms,1s,Cs)

Course = Gp,Jp,Ms,Dp(Gp,Mp,Ap)

6 Knots,  SW



Wednesday Night Races

Race Officer :- Rob Clay

Wednesday 11 19 July 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jason Clarke Jenny Ball Dart 18 4853 1

Nigel James Karen Corley Dart 18 6959 2

Tristan Hutt Tom Clayton RS 800 1041 3

Christophe Clarke Dart 15 1988 4

Lee Garton Dart 15 1759 5

Ray Lowther Dart 15 2013 6

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575

Dave Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534

Andrew Potter Pico Blue

Rowena Potter Pico Blue

Race Officer :- Roger Smith

Wednesday 12 26 July 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jenny Ball Dart 15 2025 1

Jason Clarke Dart 15 1917 2

Jon Pearse Dart 15 2035 3

Ray Lowther Dart 15 2013 4

Lee Garton Dart 15 1759 5

John Hefford Dart 15 1506 6

Ben McKay Laser 16 7

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 RTD

Race Officer :-

Wednesday 13 02 August 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

1

Race Officer :- Peter Clayton

Wednesday 14 09 August 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

John Nickalls Caroline Nickalls Tornado 452 1

Jason Clarke Jenny Ball Dart 18 4853 2

Christophe Clarke Amelie Clarke Dart 18 6563 3

Nigel James Kyle Tibbs Dart 18 1419 4

Peter Richardson Dart 15 1983 5

Dave Hewes Karen Corley Dart 18 5337 6

Tom Hunt Sophia Dart 16 1640 7

Matthew Thomoson Laser 81224 8

David Hitt Ian Pearson Dart 18 6438 9

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 10

Gregor Terka Laser 156213 11

Matt Hunt Solo 4198 12

Andrew Dowley Lizzie  Dowley Pico 2178 13

Hubert Terka Topper 29520 14

Michaela Dowley Harry Dowley Laser 171874 15

Paul Berry RS Vision 607 16

Andrew Potter Ben Corley Stratos 17

Course = Js,1s,Cs,(Ms,1s,Cs)

Course = Ms,Hs,Gs,1s,Cs(As,Gs,Cs)

Course = Ms,Hs,1s,Cs

Course = 



Wednesday Night Races

Isla, Amber, Zoe, Eloise Sam Featherstone Wayfarer Swollow 18

Will Sloan Laser 4452 19

Immogen Oviatt Emma Pico Pink 20

Race Officer :- Clif Poutney

Wednesday 15 16 August 2023

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jason Clarke Jenny Ball Dart 18 4853 1

Rob Clay Scarlet Cobb Dart 18 7345 2

Tristan Hut Tom Clayton Dart 18 5813 3

Andy Perks Sara Townsend Dart 18 6907 4

Nigel James Dart 18 6959 5

Jon Pearse Dart 15 2035 6

John Burgoyne Sally Wilson Lark 2368 7

Peter Clayton Sandra Clayton Comet trio 340 8

Dave Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 9

Christophe Clarke Dart 15 1988

Ethen Walker Radial 16693

Rowena Potter laser 4.7 156345

Charley Crick Radial 150711

Martin Pickett Dart 15 1515

Dan Bard Dart 15 1747

Dave Hewes Eden Hewes 505 6342

Kyle Tibbs Radial 4452

Jemma Clarke Dart 15 1339

Peter Richardson Fen Miller Dart 18 1419 RTD

Karen Corley Dart 15 98 RTD

John Hefford C Pulter L2000 22247 RTD

Course = 


